

RANK	SURNAME & NAME	NOC	BORN	DIVE	DD	H	E1	E2	E3	E4	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	PEN	PART	TOTAL	GAP	
6	KESAR Viktoriya PYSMENSKA Anna	UKR	11 AUG 1993																	
		UKR	12 MAR 1991																	
			401B	2.0	3.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.5			46.80	46.80	
			301B	2.0	3.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0			40.80	87.60	
			5152B	3.0	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0			59.40	147.00		
	205B	3.0	3.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.5			67.50	214.50				
	107B	3.1	3.0	4.5	4.5	7.0	7.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.0			54.87	269.37	19.89			
7	COQUOZ Madeline FAVRE Jessica	SUI	13 JAN 1999																	
		SUI	02 MAY 1995																	
			101B	2.0	3.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.0			40.20	40.20		
			301B	2.0	3.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.5			40.20	80.40		
			405B	3.0	3.0	4.5	5.0	3.5	5.0	5.5	6.5	5.5	5.5	6.5			48.60	129.00		
	205B	3.0	3.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	5.0	8.0	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.0			63.00	192.00				
	5152B	3.0	3.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	5.5	7.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	6.5			58.50	250.50	38.76			
8	TUXEN Anne Vilde TUXEN Helle	NOR	27 FEB 1998																	
		NOR	04 SEP 2001																	
			101B	2.0	3.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5			43.80	43.80		
			5231D	2.0	3.0	5.5	6.0	7.0	6.0	7.5	7.5	6.5	6.5	7.0			39.60	83.40		
			205C	2.8	3.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0			55.44	138.84		
	305C	2.8	3.0	5.5	5.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0			55.44	194.28				
	405C	2.7	3.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.5	7.5	6.0	5.5	6.5			48.60	242.88	46.38			
9	GIRDAUSKAITE Indre M. GREEN ANGERAME Genevieve	LTU	29 APR 1998																	
		LTU	08 MAY 1999																	
			5231D	2.0	3.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5			43.20	43.20		
			301B	2.0	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5			42.60	85.80		
			205C	2.8	3.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5			42.84	128.64		
	105B	2.4	3.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5			51.12	179.76				
	405C	2.7	3.0	5.5	4.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5			52.65	232.41	56.85			

